$365,000 - 14200 Ne 171st Street E-107, Woodinville

MLS® #2265767

$365,000
2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 761 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Downtown Woodinville, Woodinville, WA

Offering excellent incentives towards interest
rate buy down, closing costs & or HOA
pre-paid. Walk, Shop & Play in Woodinville!
Woodland Hills-2 bed condo, stair free w/easy
access, is on the backside of an immaculately
maintained complex. Kitchen has SS
appliances including a built-in microwave,
white cabinets & dining area. Living rm
w/fireplace opens up to a private patio w/
storage. Updated bathroom w/ new vanity, sink
and quartz. Spacious Primary bedroom has an
oversized walk-in closet. Luxury vinyl flooring
& fresh paint throughout. Workout room,
swimming pool, hot tub and great room. HOA
includes water, sewer & garbage. No rental
cap, covered parking, pet friendly. Northshore
schools. Close to trails, wineries, shopping and
more!

Built in 1983

Essential Information

MLS® # 2265767
List Price $365,000
Sale Price $345,000
Price Per SqFt $453
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 1

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 761
Acres 0.00



Year Built 1983

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14200 Ne 171st Street E-107
Area 600 - Juanita/Woodinville
Subdivision Downtown Woodinville

City Woodinville

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98072

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Carport, Off Street, Uncovered

Interior

Interior Features  Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Fireplace, Washer, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

Lot Description

Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Northshore

Hollywood Hill Elem
Timbercrest Middle School
Woodinville Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market

392

Cumulative Days on Market 392



Days on Website 304
HOA Fees $612
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



